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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: 

Country Name Title Organization Email Gender 

Egypt Doaa Shoukry Statistician CAPMAS doaa.sh2008@gmail.com Female 

Iraq Zainab Ali Director of human 

development statistics 

COSIT stamony_23@yahoo.com Female 

Iraq Azher Alallaq Assistant Chief Statistician COSIT azherazher2000@gmail.com Male 



Jordan Hussam 

Abushukor 

Head of Electronic 

Dissemination 

DOS hussam@dos.gov.jo Male 

Jordan Lama Mitwalli Statistician DOS lama@dos.gov.jo Female 

Jordan Manal 

Khofash 

Programmer DOS manalk@dos.gov.jo Female 

Jordan Bothayna 

Alalawneh 

Statistician DOS bothyna@dos.gov.jo Female 

Jordan Tamam Yassin Statistician DOS tamam@dos.gov.jo Female 

Jordan Abdullah Al 

Sous 

Web developer DOS asous@dos.gov.jo Male 

Lebanon Hanan Sleem Programmer Central 

Administration for 

Statistics 

hanan_sl@hotmail.com Female 

Libya Ententser 

Esadq 

Head of the Sustainable 

Development Unit 

Department of 

Statistics and Census 

ententseresadq@gmail.com Female 

Oman Amal Alaraese Population studies 

researchers 

NCSI araese@ncsi.gov.om Female 

Oman Rjaa AL Rwahi Head of the Special 

Categories Department 

NCSI rrwahi@ncsi.gov.om Female 

Oman Jamila Hadi Statistician NCSI jhadi@ncsi.gov.om Male 

Oman Tahani 

Alsawai 

Statistician NCSI tahani.mohammed@ncsi.gov.om Female 

Oman Mazin AL-

Dughaishi 

Statistician NCSI m.dughaishi@ncsi.gov.om Male 

mailto:bothyna@dos.gov.jo
mailto:rrwahi@ncsi.gov.om
mailto:jhadi@ncsi.gov.om
mailto:tahani.mohammed@ncsi.gov.om
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Oman Mohammed 

AlBosaidi 

Director of the 

Department of Price and 

Foreign Trade Statistics 

NCSI mohammedalbosaidi@ncsi.gov.om Male 

Qatar Mohammed 

Almohannadi 

Director of Statistics 

Department 

PSA mmohannadi@psa.gov.qa Male 

Qatar Aisha 

AlMansoori 

First Statistics Specialist PSA aalmansoori@psa.gov.qa Female 

Qatar Moza 

Alhemaidi 

Programmer PSA malhemaidi@psa.gov.qa Female 

Saudi 

Arabia 

Abdulrahman 

Ramadan 

Senior international report GaStat ahramadan@stats.gov.sa Male 

State of 

Palestine 

Lara Amro Statistician PCBS lamro@pcbs.gov.ps Female 

State of 

Palestine 

Mohammed 

Sahmoud 

Head of Electronic 

Dissemination Division 

PCBS msahmoud@pcbs.gov.ps Male 

State of 

Palestine 

Raed Samara General Director, 

Directorate of Training 

PCBS raidsm@pcbs.gov.ps Male 

United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Ruaa Alshehhi Data Analyst  Federal 

Competitiveness and 

Statistics Centre 

ruaa.alshehhi@fcsc.gov.ae Female 

United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Maryam 

Sultan 

AlOlama 

Senior Statistician FCSC maryam.alolama@fcsc.gov.ae Female 
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United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Mohammed 

Al Sabbagh 

Lead Engineer 

Infrastructure Systems 

FCSC mohammed.alsabbagh@fcsc.gov.ae Male 

United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Razan 

Mohamed 

Population and Social 

Statistics Department 

FCSC razan.ismail@fcsc.gov.ae Female 

Yemen Hana 

Almuthana 

Director General of 

Sustainable Development 

Department 

CSO hana.almuthana@gmail.com Female 

Yemen Mohamed 

Alhawri 

Undersecretary  Ministry of Planning 

and International 

Cooperation 

malhawri.mopic@gmail.com Male 

Yemen Mofadhal 

Ahmed AL 

Harazi 

D.G Food Security 

Information Systems  

Central Statistical 

Organization  

mofadhal_2007@yahoo.com Male 

 


